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

community. Location is good. Good schools area. Walking minutes to McMillan , ARC 

, and old Yale secondary school. UFV 5 minutes driving. Shopping just driving 3-5 

minutes can go Walmart, Costco, save on food, No frill. Home Depot. 

mailto:9e6013fb34e33362bfcf442026a6a3af@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:83f3124f01d230ef86aa5103e953008c@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:eef0630154c13848873a1e93d3b9ff25@hous.craigslist.org
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It’s good for small family or international students in old Yale school. 

No pets. No smoking. No drugs. 40%utilities (depending how many people) 

References and credit checks required. 

If interested, please send us an email with a brief self-introduction.  

302f94ab8ba53e5c80f04ac6d735caf2@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,495 / 1br - 800ft2 - 3287 Chehalis Drive - BSMT 
Abbotsford BC V2T 4Y7 (Abbotsford) 
Suite features: 

- 1 Bedroom and Den- 1 Bathroom 

- 1 Parking on property and street parking additional - Fire place- All appliances 

- Utilities are split 60% upper 40%- Pet ok subject to approval- Fireworks Every Year 

Lease Terms: One year lease with month to month thereafter, Showings after Nov 

1st please contact to arrange time, Pets ok subject to approval. 

Lease Terms $747.50 security deposit 

15c91ac371cc32a8baa71d9ac1502c7b@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - Basement for rent (Abbotsford) 
2 bed 1 bath basement available for rent in quiet neighbourhood. 

Above ground. Separate laundry.Central AC, Move in ready. 

Utilities included in rent 

For more details call 604-825-3954 between 9-6pm 

$1,500 / 2br - 922ft2 - Newly renovated 2 bedroom 
basement suite (East Abbotsford) 
-dishwasher-separate entry 

-separate full sized laundry-bath with shower 

-large concrete area in backyard for table and BBQ 

-quiet cul-de-sac-1 parking spot on driveway available-no pets, smoking, vaping 

-utilities included no cable or internet (Telus ready for hook up) 

0b115e56e44234adae58a51e2c57fe09@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - BASEMENT (2br/1ba) for rent (Abbotsford) 
Newly built 2 bedroom spacious basement suite for rent. 

1 full bathroom. Kitchen (not built in yet, will be before it’s rented out) 

1 full bedroom with huge walk-in closet. 1 full bedroom with closet 

Washer and dryer included. Separate side entrance. 

mailto:302f94ab8ba53e5c80f04ac6d735caf2@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:15c91ac371cc32a8baa71d9ac1502c7b@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:0b115e56e44234adae58a51e2c57fe09@hous.craigslist.org
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Road side parking. No smoking, no drugs, no partying, no dogs, please. 

Proof of employment needed.Pet fees not finalized yet. 

Deposit will be needed. 

365ca656aeb93ff29a13f84422736712@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Basement Suite (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom basement suit with separate entrance 

- one parking spot- close to bus stops 

- 2 minute walk to High Street- Laundry included- Utilities included- No smoking 

Available from December 15 

83507337ec0f38b38ca5a9c7586a71c8@hous.craigslist.org 

Houses/Apartments: 
$1,250 / 1br - One Bedroom Coach House for Rent in 
Auguston (Abbotsford) 
One bedroom coach house for rent in the Auguston area of Abbotsford. 

- Big size bedroom with lots of windows. 

Rent $1250 plus Hydro and includes: 

-Fridge, dishwasher and stove. -Washer, Dryer, and a microwave. 

-Separate entrance from the main building. 

-Separate hydro meter, Shared water Bill (you pay one third) 

-No smoking or drugs. -Does not include the garage. 

-References and Insurance required. -Sorry no pets. 

6c3b329be48e3b39ad9c96cb7ee70300@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,700 / 2br - 2 bdrm apt (Abbotsford) 
2bdrm two floor apt kitchen,dining and livingroom downstairs 2 bdrn and bathroom 

upstairs. Fully renovated apt security building, cloose to schools, bus and shopping 

rent is 1700 plus damage deposit. No smoking and no pets. 

8d1e274b7cc837aeb1e74e744fc5762d@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,200 / 3br - House For Rent available now (Abbotsford) 
3 bedrooms house for rent Available now 

1.5 washrooms, furniture not include 

mailto:365ca656aeb93ff29a13f84422736712@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:83507337ec0f38b38ca5a9c7586a71c8@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:6c3b329be48e3b39ad9c96cb7ee70300@hous.craigslist.org
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no pet no smoking, proof of employment, references from previous landlord 

rent $2200 + utility, Laundry on site, Full time employment preferred 

for more info please call 604 375 3135 

$2,300 / 3br - 3 bedroom house on blueberry 
farm (Abbotsford West) 
3 bedroom house on blueberry farm.604 8351200 

$2,800 / 4br - 4 bedroom 2 washroom house available (South 

clearbrook area) 
4 bedrooms, 2 full bathroom, double garage, huge private backyard, clean and well 

maintained house available for rent in abbotsford from December 15, 2021. Please 

contact for more information. 

797ef60822973cd6816dadb2abea95e4@hous.craigslist.org 

$3,100 / 5br - Abbotsford - 5 bedroom home for 
rent (abbotsford) 
A well-kept, beautiful home located on a large lot with ample outdoor space 

available for rent. 

-Five Bedroom-Two living rooms ( one upstairs and one downstairs) 

-Covered deck-Quiet neighbourhood-Garage included -Laundry included 

Available from Nov. 15, 2021. Please contact me at 778-347-4002 if interested. Text 

message only. 

Mission: 

$1,000 / 1br - Very nice large one bedroom lower 
suite (Mission, BC) 
Very nice large one bedroom lower suite. Available anytime. 

- Very spacious layout and generous-sized rooms 

- Nice and bright with large windows - Gas fireplace in living room 

- Big kitchen with eating area and full-size fridge and stove 

No pets. No smoking. Rent is $1000/month, plus utilities.References and credit 

checks required. 

For inquiries and viewings please call, (604) 820-9000, during business hours, 

(Monday to Friday 9am-5pm), closed Saturdays & Sundays, or email: 

rentals@topproducersrealty.ca 

mailto:797ef60822973cd6816dadb2abea95e4@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:rentals@topproducersrealty.ca


10 
 

$1,100 / 1br - 800ft2 - One Bedroom (Mission) 
One bedroom apartment in the building of 57 units on the first, available now, heat 

and hot water are included. 800sq ft, close to all shops, NO PETS 

$1100. PM me if you have any questions, Apartment is in Mission 

Call Or text Senada 6045001761 

$1,200 / 1br - 600ft2 - RENOVATED 1BD ground floor 
suite (Mission) 
Renovated 600 sq. Ft. Ground floor suite. House located in quite cul-de-sac street. 

Separate front entrance with 100 sq. Ft. Patio and private font yard. New bathroom, 

floors and kitchen cabinets. 

Included- Washer and Dryer, Stove, Microwave, Fridge, Dishwasher 

Not included-, Internet and cable 

Bc Hydro and Fortis ( 25% shared expens with main floor) No smoking,, No drugs. 

d30ca1ce6cae3ba185d2e4d820a7dc33@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,195 / 1br - 550ft2 - NEWLY RENOVATED 1 Bed & 1 Bath 
Bsmt Suite (Adams Ave, Mission) 
Looking for an affordable 1 bdrm where your fur baby is welcome, look no further! 

This basement suite is in a very nice neighbourhood and would be a great place to 

call home. Pets are welcome with approval. Utilities are 20%. Sorry no laundry. Text 

778-889-1342 for more information. 
$1,150 / 1br - 600ft2 - BRAND NEW - 1 bdrm & 1 bath in an 
exceptional neighbourhood. (8726 Cleven Dr, Mission) 
Meadowlands! Mission's newest high-end subdivision only minutes to town. Schools 

and parks close by. This 1 bedroom and one bath suite is bright and airy. Recently 

completed and is now ready for tenants. Sorry this is not a pet friendly property. 

Utilities are included except wifi and cable. Text Lydell 778-889-1342 for a viewing. 
$1,300 / 2br - 2 bedroom 1 bath basement suite in new 
build (Mission) 
BRAND NEW 2 bedroom 1 bathroom legal basement suite available in a new build. 

Separate entrance and parking for 1 vehicle on the property. No pets and no 
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